5:00a

6:00a
6:30a

=~ o
(=] o
(] (]

8:00a
8:30a
9:00a
9:30a
10:00a
10:30a
11:00a
11:30a
12:00p
12:
1:00p
1:30p
2:00p
2:30p
3:00p
3:30p
4:00p
4:30p
5:00p
5:30p
6:00p
6:30p
7:00p
7:30p
8:00p
8:30p
9:00p
9:30p
10:00p
10:30p
11:00p
11:30p
12:00a

~
(=]
(0]

el

N
N
<)
[

1:00a
1:30a
2:00a
2:30a
3:00a
3:30a
4:00a
4:30a

m PROGRAM SCHEDULE

CHANNEL 48.1]26.2+« COMCAST 230 | 360 + ASTOUND TV 35+ DISH 48 « U-VERSE 24 - YOUTUBE TV

The Liquidator
The Liquidator
Storage Wars
Storage Wars
Pawn Stars
Pawn Stars

Jerry Springer

Steve Wilkos

The First 48

Chicago P.D.

Equal Justice / On The Block
We The People

The People's Court

Judge Mathis

Bob's Burgers
Bob's Burgers

Toon In with Me

Comedy Classics

Cheaters
Forensic Files
Paid
Supreme Justice
Paid
America's Court

MeTV+ Sitcom Block

Bob's Burgers
Bob's Burgers
Family Guy
Family Guy

Forensic Factor

Forensic Factor

Cheaters Weekend

WOW

The U
Saturday Night Prime Movie

| Met My Murderer Online
Fatal Crimes
Forensic Files
Made In Hollywood
Sponsored
Just For Laugh Gags

Heartland

Bloodline Detective

Sponsored Sponsored Andy Griffith
Just For Laugh Gags Sponsored Sponsored
Court Cam Sponsored Sponsored
Sponsored Sponsored Catholic Mass
Tirersn Tie Desseks Sponsored Great Dr. Scott E/I
Chicago Food To Go DragonFly TV E/I
Funny You Should Ask On The Block To The Rescue
Cheaters Ready Set Renovate! Dog Tales E/I
Ty Sty By Design Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition E/I
Staycation Sports Edition E/|
Scene of The Crime CW Kids 26 N. Halsted
Top Secret Files: Declassified Chicago Food To Go
iCrime On The Block
Court Cam Sponsored

Designing Spaces
Military Makeover
Great Escapes
Worlds Funniest Weather

Fast: Home Rescue

Storm of Suspicion

Weird Earth

Storage Wars
Pawn Stars

The Listener

Sunday Night Cartoons

Chicago Food To Go

The U Sunday
Prime Movie 1

The U Sunday
Prime Movie 2

Just For Laugh Gags
Murdoch Mysteries

Sponsored
Sponsored

5:00a
5:30a
6:00a

7:00a
7:30a
8:00a
8:30a
9:00a

10:00a
10:30a
11:00a
11:30a
12:00p
12:30p
1:00p
1:30p
2:00p
2:30p
3:00p
3:30p
4:00p
4:30p
5:00p
5:30p
6:00p

7:00p
7:30p
8:00p
8:30p
9:00p

10:00p
10:30p
11:00p
11:30p
12:00a
12:30a

1:30a
2:00a
2:30a
3:00a
3:30a
4:00a
4:30a

(]

2]
c
o
<
m
9}
]
—
(e}
o
I
>
P4
(9]
m



