PROGRAM SCHEDULE



	CHANNEL 48.1 26.2 • COMC	CAST 230 360 • ASTOUND TV 35 • DISH 44	8 • U-VERSE 24 • YOUTUBE TV	
	MONDAY - FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
5:00a	Sponsored	Sponsored	Andy Griffith	5:00a
5:30a	Just For Laugh Gags	Sponsored	Sponsored	5:30a
6:00a	Court Cam	Sponsored	Sponsored	6:00a
6:30a	Sponsored	Sponsored	Catholic Mass	6:30a
7:00a	Through The Deceder	Sponsored	Great Dr. Scott E/I	7:00a
7:30a	Through The Decades	Chicago Food To Go	DragonFly TV E/I	7:30a
8:00a	Funny You Should Ask	On The Block	To The Rescue	8:00a
8:30a	Cheaters	Ready Set Renovate!	Dog Tales E/I	8:30a
9:00a	Jerry Springer	By Design Staycation	Made In Hollywood: Teen Edition E/I	9:00a
9:30a	Jerry Springer		Sports Edition E/I	9:30a
10:00a	Scene of The Crime	CW Kids	26 N. Halsted	10:00a
10:30a	Top Secret Files: Declassified		Chicago Food To Go	10:30a
11:00a	iCrime	MeTV+ Sitcom Block	On The Block	11:00a
11:30a	Court Cam		Sponsored	11:30a
12:00p	The Liquidator		Designing Spaces	12:00p
12:30p	The Liquidator		Military Makeover	12:30p
1:00p	Storage Wars		Great Escapes	1:00p
1:30p	Storage Wars		Worlds Funniest Weather	1:30p
2:00p	Pawn Stars		Fast: Home Rescue	2:00p
2:30p	Pawn Stars			2:30p
3:00p 3:30p	Jerry Springer		Storm of Suspicion	3:00p 3:30p
4:00p	Stove William	Bob's Burgers	Maind Forth	4:00p
4:30p	Steve Wilkos	Bob's Burgers	Weird Earth	4:30p
5:00p	The First 48	Family Guy	Storage Wars	5:00p
5:30p	The First 40	Family Guy	Pawn Stars	5:30p
6:00p 6:30p	Chicago P.D.	Forensic Factor	The Listener	6:00p 6:30p
7:00p	Equal Justice / On The Block	Forensic Factor Cheaters Weekend WOW	Sunday Night Cartoons	7:00p
7:30p	We The People			7:30p
8:00p	The Development			8:00p
8:30p	The People's Court			8:30p
9:00p				9:00p
9:30p	Judge Mathis		9:30p	
10:00p	Bob's Burgers		Chicago Food To Go	10:00p
10:30p	Bob's Burgers	The U Saturday Night Prime Movie	The U Sunday Prime Movie 1	10:30p
11:00p 11:30p	Toon In with Me			11:00p 11:30p
12:00a		I Met My Murderer Online Fatal Crimes		12:00a
12:30a			The U Sunday Prime Movie 2	12:30a
1:00a	Comedy Classics	Forensic Files		1:00a
1:30a		Made In Hollywood		1:30a
2:00a	Cheaters	Sponsored		2:00a
2:30a	Forensic Files	Just For Laugh Gags	Just For Laugh Gags	2:30a
3:00a	Paid	Heartland	Murdoch Mysteries	3:00a
3:30a	Supreme Justice			3:30a
4:00a	Paid	Bloodline Detective	Sponsored	4:00a
4:30a	America's Court		Sponsored	4:30a

SUBJECT TO CHANGE